
PREISLISTE - FAHRRADPARKER.SHOP

FAHRRADANLEHNBÜGEL - FAB 3

— ZUM AUFDÜBELN

ART.-NR.

FAB3 SV1-42

1 bis 10

98,00€

11 bis 20

84,00€

ab 21

79,00€

PREIS PRO STÜCKSTAHL VERZINKT

ART.-NR.

FAB3 VA1-42

1 bis 10

165,00€

11 bis 20

147,00 €

ab 21

140,00 €

PREIS PRO STÜCKEDELSTAHL V2A GESCHLIFFEN

— ZUM EINBETONIEREN

ART.-NR.

FAB3 SV2-42

1 bis 10

81,00 €

11 bis 20

66,00 €

ab 21

61,00 €

PREIS PRO STÜCKSTAHL VERZINKT

ART.-NR.

FAB3 VA2-42

1 bis 10

109,00 €

11 bis 20

96,00 €

ab 21

90,00 €

PREIS PRO STÜCKEDELSTAHL V2A GESCHLIFFEN

01

Fahrradparker.shop


